HD-6Pack Series
    SDI Video Transport for Signals up to 3Gbps
Up to 18 on as few as ONE Fiber
The HD-6Pack series has been designed for
OB operators and anyone who needs to trunk
multiple uncompressed SDI signals over fiber.
Never before has a multi-channel SDI-over-
fiber system been so easy to use AND so

1250 - 1650nm
Typ. Range:        > than 10km
Ordering Information
          Model HD-12Pack - 1RU - Select ST or SC
HD-12000-TX-ST 12 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video TX @ 1310nm, 12 fibers, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-12000-RX-ST 12 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video RX, 6 fibers, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-12000-ONE-TX-ST 12 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video TX, ONE fiber, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-12000-ONE-RX-ST 12 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video RX, ONE fiber, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
 6x6, 11x1, 10x2, and several other configurations also available upon request.
Accessories
HD-505-P120 Spare Power Supply for HD-18000 unit
          Model HD-12Pack - 1RU - Select ST or SC
HD-18000-TX-ST 18 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video TX @ 1310nm, 18 fibers, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-18000-RX-ST 18 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video RX, 6 fibers, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-18000-ONE-TX-ST 18 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video TX, ONE fiber, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-18000-ONE-RX-ST 18 Ch. 3.0 Gbps SDI Video RX, ONE fiber, for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
 9x9, 18x1 and several other configurations also available upon request.
Accessories
HD-505-P120 Spare Power Supply for HD-18000 unit